NetworkRafl
Antonia Powell
London Borough of Camden
5 th Floor, Town Hall
Argyle Street
London
WC1H 8EQ
Dear Sir/Madam,

Respommide R ~ a w  and Renovation Ccnvacfin~ T~
5 . 0  Appendix
5.1 Appendix I Numbering System
Netwot* Rail
-Irm-vii—om 0 Data: 28-02-09 Prepared by: A. Arnold Page I of I
1AJC3C333FqC3W
KINGS CROSS REDEVLOPMENT PROGRAMME
PACKAGE6
WRB ROOM RECORD SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
Numbering Order: KXP6/N374/WRB/ Zone number/ Building/ Lovell Room Number
Zone Numbers Abbrevialion
Zone 1 zi
Zone 2 Z2
Zone3 Z3
Zone 4 Z4
Zone 5 Z5
Example:
ZI/NB/l/15OA/information about item
This room is in: Zone 1/Northen Building/First Floor/ Room 150A hnformation about item
, ~ , 3  B " w ' ,  M n m d  t
7 4 f W P F I I L a M S M R ~ 0 6  R .  02
Pdmi*ConVaMr.ToaW~rm
R ~  R " ~ r  and R e ~ ~ I w  C o n t ~ o r :  TBA
5.2 Appendix 2 Sample of R o o m  Labels
Network Rail
9 0 f  11 - " q w w - 2 V
wMCOMOW
1 1 1 -
11111-11 1
. . .
. . . . . . . . . .  . 1 1 1 1 - 1  — ,
- r
liq -V L_ C3 j q  Data: 28-02-09 Prepared by: A. Arnold Page I of 1
UJI C3 C3 33 l q  C3 LXJ
KINGS CROSS REDEVLOPMENT PROGRAMME
PACKAGE6
Sample of Room Labelling to be Utilised in WRB
W t ~ l  B w i 6 n q  M~ffi~d
M P M W ~ & 8 M S N V R 6 M W 0 5  R e v  02
Pdmiple C o M m ~ .  T a o a  W~.
P ~ ~ W W .  R p a t ,  m d  R a " v a f i n  C w t r w t m :  TBA
5.3 Appendix 3 Register
Netwot* Rail
lo of 11 ~"Mmo
— " M p p ~  wommmmw 017,
NO"*"
Heritage Item Data Base
",'I"-",-," .... . .............................................
LI~Wd B~Ildl.,,,M.th.d StIt-111,111,
M M N V 4 t W ~ ~ B M S P J V R B M 0 0 5  ~ ~  02
PrIftipW GontraMw- Ta~i~ Wwd~
R - P — W b *  R e p W r  m d  C o ~ . , :  TBA
5.4 Appendix 4 Protection Control Matrix
Network R a g
11 Of II ~"mm* - ~ q ~
WomommW
0011
LIWM BIROI~19 WthO~, SWOMI~t
OPOIN374AMPPAZUSAMRSAK005 R "  02
Pimist. cieummer. Tayforvkoilm.